	

Dzień/data
	Godziny zajęć

	
	8.00-9.30
	9.45-11.15
	11.30-13.00
	13.15-14.45
	15.00-16.30
	16.45-18.15
	18.30-20.00

	
	8.00-8.45
	8.45-9.30
	9.45-10.30
	10.30-11.15
	11.30-12.15
	12.15-13.00
	13.15-14.00
	14.00-14.45
	15.00-15.45
	15.45-16.30
	16.45-17.30
	17.30-18.15
	18.30-19.15
	19.15-20.00

	
22.11
Piątek
online
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Prof. R. Kasprzycki
System bezpieczeństwa lokalnego
W 20/20 (online) B1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
23.11
sobota
	Prof. J. Jastrzębski
Podstawy prawoznawstwa
Ćw. 5/10 grupa I s.308N
	Dr E. Musiał
Technologie informacyjne
Ćw. 5/15 grupa L1 s.324
	
	
	
	

	
	Dr E. Musiał
Technologie informacyjne
Ćw. 10/15 grupa L3 s.324

Dr P. Motylińska
Technologie informacyjne
Ćw. 5/15 grupa L4 s.303
	Dr P. Motylińska
Technologie informacyjne
Ćw. 5/15 grupa L2 s.303
	
	
	
	

	
24.11
niedziela
	Dr E. Musiał
Technologie informacyjne
Ćw. 10/15 grupa L1s.324
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Dr P. Motylińska
Technologie informacyjne
Ćw. 10/15 grupa L4 s.303
	Prof. J. Jastrzębski
Podstawy prawoznawstwa
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ćw. 5/10 grupa II s.308N
	
	
	
	



